
Christmas 2023 Diary Dates

Friday 24th Nov Mufti day for fair donations (bottles and or toys)

Saturday 25th Nov HISNA Christmas Fair

Friday 1st Dec HISNA Christmas Shopping Day

Tuesday 12th Dec

9.15am - 10.00 am 2J & 2MC Christmas Show

10.30am - 11.15am 2H & 2C Christmas Show

Wednesday 13th Dec

9.15am - 10.00am 1C & 1Y Christmas Show

10.30am - 11.15am 1D & 1B Christmas Show

Thursday 14th Dec

9.15am - 10.00am RP & RF Christmas Show

10.30am - 11.15am RC & RK Christmas Show

Friday 15th Dec

Christmas Jumper Day (full Mufti) - Whole School

10.30am - 11.00am AM Nursery Christmas Show

2.30pm - 3.00pm PM Nursery Christmas Show

Tuesday 19th Dec

Nursery and Reception Christmas Party - Party Clothes and bring
festive packed lunch

Year 1 & Year 2 Christmas Lunch - uniform



Christmas 2023 Diary Dates

Wednesday 20th Dec

Year 1 & Year 2 Christmas Party - Party Clothes and bring festive
packed lunch

Reception Christmas Lunch - School Uniform

Nursery Last Day of Term

Thursday 21st Dec

HISN Rec, Yr 1 & Yr 2 End of Term (1.20pm pick up)

January 2024

Monday 8th INSET DAY

Tuesday 9th Children Return to School


